ANEXO VIII
DESCRIÇÃO DE ÁREAS E MEDIDAS

	ÁREAS DOS TERMINAIS (m²)

	TERMINAL
	ÁREA DO TERRENO
	ÁREA PLATAFORMA
	ÁREA PAVIMENTADA
	ÁREA VERDE
	BANHEIROS PÚBLICOS
	ADMINISTRATIVO

	CAMPO GRANDE
	44.950,00
	7.576,91
	29.121,26
	8.140,60
	168,70
	111,23

	CARAPINA
	11.440,00
	3.254,01
	7.297,80
	798,62
	57,00
	89,57

	IBES
	7.000,00
	1.247,86
	4.833,96
	583,24
	83,59
	176,09

	ITACIBÁ
	25.028,32
	4.707,22
	18.693,79
	1.273,11
	109,31
	146,44

	ITAPARICA
	39.658,82
	6.322,55
	28.780,62
	4.364,90
	235,25
	230,67

	JACARAÍPE
	56.600,00
	4.981,88
	47.663,71
	3.750,93
	193,07
	192,58

	JARDIM AMÉRICA
	16.355,96
	4.227,06
	10.206,81
	1.835,09
	101,50
	142,75

	LARANJEIRAS
	40.406,00
	7.988,34
	27.783,58
	4.426,66
	236,19
	109,41

	SÃO TORQUATO
	11.784,25
	3.098,51
	7.346,86
	1.251,88
	101,50
	142,75

	VILA VELHA
	8.500,00
	2.748,02
	4.069,30
	1.557,01
	102,86
	154,86

	TOTAL
	261.723,35
	46.152,36
	185.797,69
	27.982,04
	1.388,97
	1.496,35
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	ÁREA SEDE AURELIANO HOFFMAN - m²

	SALAS
BANHEIROS
HALL/CORREDORES
ELEVADORES
ESCADAS
	TÉRREO
	393,40

	
	5º ANDAR
	643,83

	
	6º ANDAR
	302,45

	
	7º ANDAR
	643,83

	
	TERRAÇO
	342,39

	ÁREA TOTAL
	2.325,90



